
 2018 MARPLE NEWTOWN FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE TIME TEAM OPPONENT LOCATION

Saturday 8/18/2018 10:00 AM Varsity Kennett KHS Stadium

Friday 8/24/2018 7:00 PM Varsity KIPP DuBois Crozer Keystone Stadium

Friday 8/31/2018 7:00 PM Varsity Radnor Crozer Keystone Stadium

Tuesday 9/4/2018 3:45 PM Junior Varsity Radnor Prevost Field

Friday 9/7/2018 7:00 PM Varsity Lower Merion Harriton HS

Thursday 9/13/2018 3:45 PM Freshmen Radnor Crozer Keystone Stadium

Friday 9/14/2018 7:00 PM Varsity Garnet Valley Crozer Keystone Stadium

Monday 9/17/2018 3:45 PM Junior Varsity Garnet Valley Field 9 GVMS

Wednesday 9/19/2018 3:45 PM Freshmen Sun Valley Sun Valley HS

Friday 9/21/2018 7:00 PM Varsity Springfield Springfield HS

Monday 9/24/2018 3:45 PM Junior Varsity Springfield Crozer Keystone Stadium

Thursday 9/27/2018 3:45 PM Freshmen Upper Darby Upper Darby HS

Friday 9/28/2018 7:00 PM Varsity Harriton Harriton HS

Monday 10/1/2018 3:45 PM Junior Varsity Harriton Crozer Keystone Stadium

Wednesday 10/3/2018 3:45 PM Freshmen Lower Merion Arnold Field

Friday 10/5/2018 7:00 PM Varsity Conestoga Teamer Field

Monday 10/9/2018 3:45 PM Junior Varsity Conestoga Crozer Keystone Stadium

Thursday 10/11/2018 3:45 PM Freshmen Ridley Crozer Keystone Stadium

Friday 10/12/2018 7:00 PM Varsity Upper Darby Crozer Keystone Stadium

Monday 10/15/2018 3:45 PM Junior Varsity Upper Darby Upper Darby HS

Wednesday 10/17/2018 6:00 PM Freshmen Haverford A.G. Cornog Field

Friday 10/19/2018 7:00 PM Varsity Strath Haven Crozer Keystone Stadium

Monday 10/22/2018 3:45 PM Junior Varsity Strath Haven George L. King Field

Thursday 10/25/2018 3:45 PM Freshmen Harriton Harriton HS

Friday 10/26/2018 7:00 PM Varsity Penncrest Louis W. Scott Stadium

Monday 10/29/2018 6:15 PM Junior Varsity Penncrest Crozer Keystone Stadium

Thursday 11/1/2018 3:45 PM Freshmen Strath Haven Crozer Keystone Stadium

Thursday 11/8/2018 6:30 PM Freshmen Conestoga Crozer Keystone Stadium

All VARSITY games will be streamed LIVE on MarpleNewtownFootball.com (unless noted otherwise).

www.MarpleNewtownFootball.com


